Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Asis De Jesus, Leonides
Bronstad, Gary Lee
Collins, Joseph Lee

Davidson, Lawrence Newell

Eagleman, Jolene Evelyn

Flanagan, Kenneth Maynard

Grady, Michael Edward

Henning, Hunter Charles

Holston, Emily Mae

Lee, Stephen Scott

Lowe, Anthony Shane

Olson, Logan L

Oswald, Tiana Rae

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female

1986
1985
1983
1979

1983
1972

1988

2002

1977

)

1979
2003

1992

37
37
40
44

40
51

35

21

46

24

44
20

31

Date In

10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023

10/20/2023
10/23/2023

10/22/2023

10/21/2023

10/19/2023

10/20/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/20/2023

Release
Date

12/3/2023

11/10/2023

12/17/2023

Charges

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE

WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE

OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 1ST OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN
VEHICLE

POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
WARRANT OFFENSE



Prendiville, Patrick Shane Male 1974 49 10/17/2023 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR 9TH
OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Ruff, Edward Paul Male 1959 64 10/18/2023 1/29/2024  DISORDERLY CONDUCT
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

Saffert, Charlotte Ann Female 1962 61 10/20/2023 11/22/2023  OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

Smith, Jordan Scott Male 1998 25 10/21/2023 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

Tabern, Robert Thomas Male 1979 e 10/17/2023 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Ware, Doran Montiez Male 1973 50 10/18/2023 2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
RESISTS BY REFUSING TO COMPLY

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 19
Female: 4

Male: 15



