Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Asis De Jesus, Leonides	Male	1986	37	10/20/2023	12/3/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Bronstad, Gary Lee	Male	1985	37	10/21/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Collins, Joseph Lee	Male	1983	40	10/20/2023	11/10/2023	PROBATION VIOLATION
Davidson, Lawrence Newell	Male	1979	44	10/21/2023		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Eagleman, Jolene Evelyn	Female	1983	40	10/20/2023		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Flanagan, Kenneth Maynard	Male	1972	51	10/23/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Grady, Michael Edward	Male	1988	35	10/22/2023		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Henning, Hunter Charles	Male	2002	21	10/21/2023		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Holston, Emily Mae	Female	1977	46	10/19/2023		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Lee, Stephen Scott	Male	1999	24	10/20/2023		OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE
Lowe, Anthony Shane	Male	1979	44	10/19/2023	12/17/2023	WARRANT OFFENSE
Olson, Logan L	Male	2003	20	10/19/2023		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 1ST OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE POSSESSION OF THC
Oswald, Tiana Rae	Female	1992	31	10/20/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT WARRANT OFFENSE

Prendiville, Patrick Shane	Male	1974	49	10/17/2023		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR 9TH OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Ruff, Edward Paul	Male	1959	64	10/18/2023	1/29/2024	DISORDERLY CONDUCT OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Saffert, Charlotte Ann	Female	1962	61	10/20/2023	11/22/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Smith, Jordan Scott	Male	1998	25	10/21/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Tabern, Robert Thomas</u>	Male	1979	44	10/17/2023		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Ware, Doran Montiez	Male	1973	50	10/18/2023		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER RESISTS BY REFUSING TO COMPLY
Bookings in the Last 7 Days						
Total: 19 Female: 4 Male: 15						